Fédération belge des Clubs des Chiffres et des Lettres

Groupe A
Premiére journée

CCLB "B"
Dour/Thulin "A"
Bassilly

Deuxiéme journée

Dour/Thulin "A"

Montegnée "A"
Chimay "A"

Troisiéme journée
Chimay "A"
CCLB "B"
Blaugies "A"

Quatrieme journée

Dour/Thulin "A"
cCLB "B"
Montegnée "A"

Cinquiéme journée
Bassilly

Blaugies "A"
CCLB "A"

CCLB "A”
Montegnée "A"
Chimay "A"

CCLB "A"

CCLB "B"
Blaugies "A"

CCLB "A"
Dour/Thulin "A"
Bassilly

Blaugies "A"
Chimay "A"
Bassilly

Dour/Thulin "A"
CCLB'B"
Montegnée "A"
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Interclubs 00-01

Montegnée "A"
Bassilly
Blaugies "A"
Chimay "A"
CCLB "A"
Dour/Thulin "A"
CCLB "B"

Sixieme journée

Chimay "A"
CCLB "A"
Blaugies "A"

Septiéme journée
Bassilly

Montegnée "A"
CCLB "A"

A O

Points

J. G. P. N. Pour

4542
4222
4098
3901
3998
3696
3537
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Dour/Thulin "A"
Bassilly
Montegnée "A"

CCLB "B"
Chimay "A"
Blaugies "A"

Score
Cont. Pour

3619
3709
3892
3966
4003
4355
4450

27994
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Groupe B
Premiére journée

Chimay "B"
CCLB "C"
Blaugies "B"

Deuxiéme journée

CcCcLB "C*

Dour/Thulin "B"
Rixensart

Troisiéme journée
Chimay "B"
Rixensart
Montegnée "B"

Quatriéme journée
Blaugies "B"
Dour/Thulin "B"
ccLB 'C

Cinquiéme journée
Rixensart

Blaugies "B"
Montegnée "B"

Montegnée "B"
Dour/Thulin "B"
Rixensart

Chimay "B"
Blaugies "B"
Montegnée "B"

Blaugies "B"
Dour/Thulin "B"
ccLB 'C"

Montegnée "B"
Chimay "B"
Rixensart

Chimay "B"
CcCLB "C
Dour/Thulin "B"
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ccLB "C"
Blaugies "B"
Montegnée "B"
Dour/Thulin "B"
Chimay "B"
Rixensart

Points

J. G. P. N. Pour
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30 14 14

3553
3861
3559
2545
3048
2911
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2 19477

Cont.

2971
2626
3007
3854
3489
3530

19477

Score
Pour Cont. Pts

64 26 10
64 26 8
55 35 5
24 66 4
32 58 2
31 59 1

270 270 30



